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Femmes / 7 / All Ages
Session: 26B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rose Bisson301
Equilibrix

9.100 9.275 9.4508.650 36.475
5 2 15 1 1 

1 

Anne Cyr309
Jako

9.250 8.625 9.3259.225 36.425
1 9T 6 3T 2 

2 

Laurie-Jeanne Pepin344
Gymnix

9.125 8.550 9.1009.575 36.350
4 11 1 6T 3 

3 

Roselyn Lamb240
Springers

9.075 9.200 9.3258.675 36.275
6T 4 14T 3T 4 

4 

Kaylee Patten304
TAISO

9.200 9.150 9.3258.525 36.200
2 5 19 3T 5 

5 

Celeste-Liy Martel225
Jako

8.750 9.425 9.0758.675 35.925
11 1 14T 7 6 

6 

Breanna Roussin258
Springers

8.650 8.850 9.3758.700 35.575
14 6 13T 2 7 

7 

Rafaelle Morin112
Equilibrix

9.150 8.525 9.1508.575 35.400
3 12 17 5T 8 

8 

Marika Vincent248
Arabesque

8.700 8.600 8.5509.050 34.900
12T 10 9 20T 9 

9 

Anisa Roberts238
Wimgym

9.075 8.625 9.1008.075 34.875
6T 9T 23 6T 10 

10 

Daphne Thibaudeau-Wright345
Gymnix

8.550 9.250 8.5508.500 34.850
17 3 20 20T 11 

11 

Isabela Acosta212
TAG

8.225 8.825 9.1508.625 34.825
19T 7 16 5T 12 

12 

Maya Novolker241
Wimgym

8.600 8.150 9.0258.925 34.700
15 14 10 9 13 

13 

Jasmine Lussier285
Laval Excellence

8.475 8.325 8.9758.700 34.475
18 13 13T 11 14 

14 

Bianca Aghar233
T-Dot Tumblers

8.225 7.825 9.2759.100 34.425
19T 16 8 4 15 

15 

Laurie-Qing Belanger209
Gymnix

8.700 7.650 8.9508.900 34.200
12T 17 11 12 16 

16 

Blanche Menard216
Imagym

8.675 7.025 8.8509.275 33.825
13T 21 4 14 17 

17 

Marie-Laurence Fortin244
Gymini

9.050 6.275 8.9259.325 33.575
7 23 3 13 18T

18T

Leini Shaw287
Altadore

7.625 8.800 9.0508.100 33.575
24 8 22 8 18T

18T

Clara Dupont310
Gym-Fly

8.675 6.075 8.7759.525 33.050
13T 24 2 16 19T

19T

Samuelle Pinard253
Gymini

8.950 6.025 8.8259.250 33.050
9 25 5 15 19T

19T

Samantha Molofy272
Capital City

8.150 8.100 8.1008.550 32.900
21 15 18 23 20 

20 
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Sarah Desmarais144
Djinn

9.000 7.250 8.5757.775 32.600
8 19 25 19 21 

21 

Kate Ross325
Wimgym

8.775 5.900 8.6508.225 31.550
10 26 21 17 22 

22 

Maelle Bertrand315
Imagym

7.700 7.275 7.7008.750 31.425
22 18 12 24 23 

23 

Kelly-Ann Blais326
Djinn

8.200 6.500 8.6257.950 31.275
20 22 24 18 24 

24 

Laurianne Deschamps270
Campiagile

8.575 5.000 8.1759.200 30.950
16 27 7 22 25 

25 

Emma Lewis324
Gymtastics

8.700 7.175 9.000__.___ 24.875
12T 20 26T 10 26 

26 

Catherine Jean-Leger303
Campiagile

7.675 __.___ 8.350__.___ 16.025
23 28T 26T 21 27 

27 

Jeanne Fournier343
Gymnix

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
25* 28* 26* 25* 28*

28*

Olivia Houle-Selby297
Djinn

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
25* 28* 26* 25* 28*

28*

Lindsay Lang226
Ortona

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
25* 28* 26* 25* 28*

28*
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